LARGE DIGIT DISPLAYS
Price List and Ordering Guide
Effective January 1, 2007
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify Model No., Range and Options
Example: PI 700, (4/20mA = 45.80)
Model No.
PI 700 19,999 Display, 4/20mA Current Input
PI 800 19,999 Display, Voltage Input
General Options:
S Special Scaling, contact factory
(Specify full scale and zero offset)
Power Options:
115Vac (Standard)
230Vac 230Vac, 50/60Hz Display Power
$List
625
625
65
N/C
25
DC VOLTAGE & CURRENT
2-1/4" LED DISPLAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify Model No., Range and Options
Example: 468-6I, (4/20mA = 45.80), DP
Model No.
Daylight-Bright 5" LED, MIGHTY-5 Series
M5WHHHE Wall Mount Process Display
M5BHHHE Bracket Mount Process Display
Both models feature a 5Digit (99999), display
NEMA-4X Enclosure, Excitation Output.and include
Scaling for Voltage or 4/20mA Current Loop.
6" & 9" Electromagnetic "Flip Digit" Displays
468-6I 4 Digit (9999), 6", 4/20mA Current Input
468-6V 4 Digit (9999), 6", Voltage Input
468-9I 4 Digit (9999), 9", 4/20mA Current Input
468-9V 4 Digit (9999), 9", Voltage Input
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify Model No. and Options
Example: 468-6C, DP(99.99), 230Vac
Model No.
MIGHTY-5C with  5" Tall Outdoor LED Digits
M5CWHHHC3 Wall Mt. Counter/Totalizer
M5CBHHHC3 Bracket Mt. Counter/Totalizer
Both models feature a 6 Digit (999999), display
NEMA-4X Enclosure, Excitation Output.and include
Scaling.
Electromagnetic "Flip Digit" Displays
468-6C 4 Digit (9999), 6", Up/Dn Counter
467-9C 4 Digit (9999), 9", Up/Dn Counter
667-6C 6 Digit (999999), 6", Up/Dn Counter
Options and Accessories:
J or K Analog Output (Mighty-5C only)
R Dual Setpoint Relays (Mighty-5C only)
2 RS232 Serial Comm. (Mighty-5C only)
4 RS485 Serial Comm. (Mighty-5C only)
DP Decimal Point (Specify Location)
PB500X Handheld  Pushbutton
X = length in feet, 25' standard.  Add $1.00 per
foot over 25' in 5' increments, 50' maximum.
Power Options:
115Vac Standard ( 467, 468 & 667models)
115/230Vac Standard (Mighty-5C models)
COUNTERS
ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
DC VOLTAGE & CURRENT
Options:
J or K Analog Output (Mighty-5 only)
R Dual Setpoint Relays (Mighty-5 only)
2 RS232 Serial Comm. (Mighty-5 only)
4 RS485 Serial Comm. (Mighty-5 only)